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Paradise June The Destroyer https://songwhip.com/junethedestroyer/paradise
So Hot You're Hurting My Feelings Caroline Polachek https://songwhip.com/caroline-polachek/so-hot-youre-hurting-my-feelings
stabilise Nilufer Yanya https://songwhip.com/nilufer-yanya/stabilise
Girl Like Me (feat. H.E.R.) Jazmine Sullivan https://songwhip.com/jazmine-sullivan/girl-like-me
Back To The Radio Porridge Radio https://songwhip.com/porridge-radio/back-to-the-radio
Carried Away The Day Dreamers https://songwhip.com/the-day-dreamers/carried-away
Mohabbat Arooj Aftab https://songwhip.com/aroojaftab/mohabbat
Quiet Years G.R. Gritt https://songwhip.com/grgritt/quiet-years
Butterfalls Royal Canoe https://songwhip.com/royal-canoe/butterfalls
Pool Cal in Red https://songwhip.com/calinred/pool
dimension Alex Porat https://songwhip.com/alex-porat/dimension

Blenda
Charlotte Adigery & Boris 
Pupul https://songwhip.com/charlotte-adigery/blenda

This Year's Been Hell Kirty https://songwhip.com/kirty/this-years-been-hell
Sad is in Style Kyle Stibbs https://songwhip.com/kylestibbs/sad-is-in-style
Cowboy Movies The Darcys https://songwhip.com/the-darcys/cowboy-movies
POINTED AT THE SUN Hurray for the Riff Raff https://songwhip.com/hurray-for-the-riff-raff/pointed-at-the-sun
Don't Walk Away Madisyn Whajne https://songwhip.com/madisynwhajne/dont-walk-away
The Hardest Cut Spoon https://songwhip.com/spoon/the-hardest-cut
Sugar Men I Trust https://songwhip.com/men-i-trust/sugar

You
Regard, Troye Sivan & Tate 
McRae https://songwhip.com/regard/you

1984 glaive https://songwhip.com/glaive2/1984
Blue Canoe Good Lovelies https://songwhip.com/goodlovelies/blue-canoe


